
 

Proposed 2019 Events Programme 
 
 

No Day Date Month Time Event Place 
No of Set 
up days 

1 Sat 19 Jan 
10am-
11am 

Phish-Outdoor Swimming 
Race Lido 1 

2 Sat 26 Jan 11am 
Southern Counties Cross 
Country Championship Parliament Hill 3 

3 Sat 16 Feb  

North West London Young 
Athletes Cross Country 

League Extension  

4 Fri 15 March  

Hereward House School 
Cross Country Extension  

5 Sun 7 April 
9am-

3.30pm LOK Orienteering Event East Heath 1 

6 Wed 10 April 10am-6pm 

Highgate Harriers - Middlesex 
Young Athletes league 

(MYAL) Athletics Track 1 

7 Fri 19 April 
12pm-
9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath  

8 Sat 20 April 
12pm-
9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath  

9 Sun 21 April 12pm-7pm Easter Fair East Heath  

10 Mon 22 April 
12pm-
9.30pm Easter Fair East Heath 7 

11 Wed 24 April 11am-4pm 
Camden Secondary Schools 

Cross Country 
PH Athletics 

Track 1 

12 Thu 25 April 3pm-6pm 
Camden Schools Mini Tennis 

Tournament 
Parliament Hill 
tennis courts 1 

13 Wed 1 May 11am 
World Laughter Day 

celebration 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

14 Tue 8 May 3pm-6pm CSSA Football Tournaments 
Parliament Hill 
football pitches 1 

15 Wed 8 May 3pm-6pm CSSA Football Tournaments 
Parliament Hill 
football pitches 1 

16 Wed 8 May 9am-4pm 
Camden Secondary School 

Athletics championships Athletics Track 1 

17 Wed 8 May 
5.30pm-
9.30pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath  

18 Thu 9 May 

11am-
5.30pm-
9.30pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath  

19 Fri 10 May 11am-6pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath  
20 Sat 11 May 11am-6pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath  
21 Sun 12 May 11am-6pm Affordable Art Fair East Heath  

22 Tues 14 May 3pm-6pm CSSA Football Tournaments 
Parliament Hill 
football pitches 1 

23 Sun 19 May 9am-2pm 
Hampstead 4Heart - British 

Heart Foundation East Heath 1 

24 Sun 19 May 
9am-

11.30am 
Garden Suburb Junior School 

PTA Funrun Extension 1 

25 Sat 25 May 
12pm-
9.30pm Spring Bank Holiday Fair East Heath 1 

26 Sun 26 May 9am-2pm British Heart Foundation East Heath 1 

27 Sun 26 May 12pm-7pm Spring Bank Holiday Fair East Heath  

28 Mon 27 May 
12pm-
9.30pm Spring Bank Holiday Fair East Heath 7 

29 Sun 9 June 8am - 1pm 
Cancerkin Hampstead Heath 

Walk   

30 Sun 9 June 3pm-5pm Band - The Trouser Band 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

31 Sun 9 June 3pm-5pm 
Band - London Metropolitan 

Brass Band 
Golders Hill Park 

bandstand  
32 from 10 June all week "This Girl Can " week Parliament Hill 1 

33   June  

"This Girl Can " - Tennis 
coaching   



34   June  

"This Girl Can " - school 
sessions   

35   June  "This Girl Can " - BMF   

36   June  

"This Girl Can " - Highgate 
Harriers   

37   June  "This Girl Can " - fencing   

38   June  

"This Girl Can " - Rugby 
coaching   

39 Sat 15 June 
11am- 
2pm Race for Life East Heath  

40 Sun 16 June 3pm-5pm Band - Road Trip Band 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

41 Sun 23 June 3pm-5pm Band - Young Music Makers 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

42 Sun 23 June 3pm-5pm Band - Balkan Village Band 
Golders Hill Park 

bandstand 1 

43 Thu 27 June 7pm-9pm 
Band - John Etheridge's 

Sweet Chorus 
Golders Hill Park 

café 1 

44 Fri 28 June 7pm - 9pm 
Band - John Etheridge and 

Wimala Rowe 
Parliament Hill 

café 1 

45 Sun 30 June 3pm-5pm 
Band - Ashley Walker 

Experience 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

46 Fri 5 July 7pm - 9pm 
Band - Dig It Sound System's 

Music Night 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

47 Sat 6 July 
10am-
10pm Night of the 10,000m PBs Athletics Track 3 

48 Sun 7 July 
6.30-

8.30pm Band - The Artery Showcase 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

49 Sun 7 July 3pm-5pm 
Band - Hendon Music Centre 

Concert Band 
Golders Hill 
bandstand 1 

50 Fri 12 July 7pm - 9pm Band - The Stealers 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

51 Sun 14 July 
1.00pm-
5.30pm GIAG Festival Parliament Hill 3 

52 Sun 14 July 1pm-5pm The Good Old Boys 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand  

53 Sun 14 July 
1pm-

4.30pm Andalus 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand  

54 Sun 21 July 3pm-5pm Band - Snakes and Ladders 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

55 Sun 21 July 3pm-5pm 
Band - City of London Brass 

Band 
Golders Hill 
bandstand 1 

56 Mon 22 July 
9.30am-
10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido 1 

57 Tues 23 July 
9.30am-
10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido  

58 Wed 24 July 
9.30am-
10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido  

59 Thu 25 July 
9.30am-
10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido  

60 Fri 26 July 
9.30am-
10.30am Water Awareness Week Lido  

61 Sun 28 July 3pm-5pm Band - Marina & Fraud Squad 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

62 Sun 4 Aug 3pm-5pm 
Band - London Gay 
Symphonic Winds 

Golders Hill 
bandstand 1 

63 Sun 4 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - Harrow Concert Band 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

64 Sun 11 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - Chico Chica 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

65 Sun 18 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - Green Cjain Quartet 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

66 Sun 18 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - Longland Jazz Band 
Golders Hill 
bandstand 1 

67 Sat 24 Aug 
12pm-
9.30pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath  

68 Sun 25 Aug 
12pm-
7.00pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath  



69 Sun 25 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - Oh la la! Fifi la Mer 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand  

70 Sun 25 Aug 3pm-5pm Band - The 286 
Golders Hill 
bandstand  

71 Mon 26 Aug 
12pm-
9.30pm Summer Bank Holiday Fair East Heath 7 

72 Sun 1 Sept 8am-2pm 20th Heath Duathlon 
Lido/Parliament 

Hill 1 

73 Sat 14 Sept 
1.30pm-
3.30pm 

Pat Bagnal memorial Cross 
Country (Highgate school) HH Extension 1 

74 Sat 14 Sept 10am Jubilee Hall Trust Charity Run Parliament Hill 1 

75 Tue 24 Sept 
10am-

11.30am 
The Mulbery House School 

Sponsored Charity Walk Parliament Hill 1 

76 Fri 27 Sept 10am-1pm CSSA Cross Country Parliament Hill 1 

77 Sat 5 Oct 10am-1pm 
Brookfield School family Fun 

Run Parliament Hill 1 

78 Sun 6 Oct 
2.30pm-

5pm 

Hampstead Heath Conker 
Championship & Mad Dog 

Bites 
Parliament Hill 

bandstand 1 

79 Mon 7 Oct 2pm-4pm 

William Ellis parents 
Association - 3k Sponsored 

Run Parliament Hill 1 

80 Wed 9 Oct 11.30-4pm 
Civil Service Cross Country 

Championship Parliament Hill 1 

81 Fri 11 Oct 12pm-3pm CSSA Tag Rugby Competition Ben Dorsett 1 

82 Fri 11 Oct 9am-4pm 
Highgate School Foundation 

Sponsored Walk Hampstead heath 1 

83 Wed 16 Oct 3pm-5pm 

London Universities & 
Colleges (LUCA) Cross 

Country Parliament Hill 1 

84 Thu 17 Oct 
8:25am-
12.30pm 

College Francais Bilingue 
London Cross Country Parliament Hill 1 

85 Thu 5 Dec 11am-2pm 
The Fire Service Cross 

Country Parliament Hill 1 

86 Wed 25 Dec 11am Christmas Swim Men's Pond 1 

 
 
The following large/major events have already received Committee approval.  
 

• Affordable Art Fair, 9 – 12 May 2019.  

• Race for Life, 15 June 2019. 

• Highgate Harriers Night of 10,000m PB’s, 6 July 2019. 
 

In addition to the events listed above, there are currently nine Wedding & Civil Ceremonies scheduled so far in 2019. 
 


